DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
EASTCOTE CARE PROVIDERS LIMITED
EASTCOTE CARE PROVIDERS LIMITED
EASTCOTT LIMITED

EASTCOTT SEVEN LEASEHOLDERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

EASTCOURT 24 LTD

EAST CULME FARM LIMITED

EAST DEVON ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
EAST DULWICH GROCERY LTD

EAST DURHAM ARTISTS' NETWORK LTD
EAST DURHAM LIFE LTD

EAST END ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EAST END FOOD & WINE LTD

EASTEND HOMES CORPORATION LTD
EASTEND HOMES CORPORATION LTD
EASTEND HOMES CORPORATION LTD
EAST END PROPERTY LTD

EASTER BAY CONSULTANTS LTD
EASTER GLASS & GLAZING LIMITED
EASTERMARCH LIMITED

EASTERMARCH LIMITED

EASTERN BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
EASTERN DREAMZ LIMITED

EASTERN GASES LIMITED

EASTERN GERMAN SHEPHERD RESCUE
EASTERN GROCERIES & BUTCHERS

(TORQUAY) LTD
EASTERN GROCERIES & BUTCHERS
(TORQUAY) LTD

EASTERN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

EASTERN INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

EASTERN ISLAND STUDIOS LIMITED

EASTERN MEADOWLARK LIMITED

EASTERN MEADOWLARK LIMITED

EASTERN PEARL HALL HIRE LTD

EASTERN PEARL HALL HIRE LTD

EASTERN POWER AND MOTION LIMITED

EASTERN PYRO LTD.

EASTERNROSE LIMITED

EASTERN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

EASTERN SCREEN PRINT LIMITED

EASTERN SHORE TRADING COMPANY LTD

EASTERN SOLUTIONS UK LTD

EASTERN SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED

EASTERN SQUARE (PROJECT
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

EASTERN STORAGE LIMITED

EASTERN STORAGE EQUIPMENT LIMITED

EASTERN TRADING AND INVESTMENT CO

(ETIC) LIMITED
EASTERN TRADING AND INVESTMENT CO
(ETIC) LIMITED

EASTERN TRANSFORMERS & EQUIPMENT
LIMITED
EASTERN WIND FARMS LIMITED

11895934
11895934
05660410
03956158

04612038
00231116
05402582
10245635
09583099
11220212
08935663
09065327
11278753
11278753
11278753
08388085
07062617
08455420
11904194
11904194
02912024
11854214
06973305
08561402
11897253

11897253

01641343

04608670

09841155
07443139
07443139
11894619
11894619
04324313
07103440
04010388
04138464
07572472
08134943
05797504
10110511
06950245

09502630
09501645
11905717
11905717
02086903

02798170

CEEEEEEEEE I
PR PRSP R SRR RPRNDNR

21/03/2019
21/03/2019
22/03/2019
25/03/2019

22/03/2019
20/03/2019
26/03/2019
23/03/2019
21/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
25/03/2019
21/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
21/03/2019
26/03/2019
21/03/2019

21/03/2019
21/03/2019
21/03/2019

26/03/2019
21/03/2019
25/03/2019
20/03/2019
20/03/2019
20/03/2019
26/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
25/03/2019
21/03/2019

20/03/2019
20/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019

25/03/2019

EAST COAST PHYSIO LTD

EAST COAST REEDS LIMITED

EAST COAST SOCIAL LTD

EAST COAST SOCIAL LTD

EAST COKER ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

EASTCOMBE STORES LTD

EASTERN WINDOWS FITTINGS LTD
EASTERN WINDOWS FITTINGS LTD

EASTER PARTISAN FILMS LIMITED

EAST ESSEX MOTOR ACCESSORIES LIMITED

EAST FACILITY FLOOR COMPANY LIMITED
EAST FARM (STP) LIMITED

EASTFIELD HOLDINGS LTD

EASTFIELD SERVICES (AGGREGATES)
LIMITED

EAST FIELDS PRIMARY CARE LIMITED

EASTFIELD STABLES LIMITED

EAST FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD.

EAST FORTUNE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

EASTGATE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EAST GATE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

EASTGATE TRADING LIMITED

EASTGATE 2018 LIMITED

EASTGATE 2018 LIMITED

EASTGATE WORKS LIMITED

EASTHAM REFINERY LIMITED

EASTHOPE CONSULTING LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY INDIAN
TONIC WATER LTD

EAST INDIA ESTATES LTD.

EAST KENT HOUSES LIMITED

EAST KENT HOUSES LIMITED

EAST KENT PHARMA CONSULTING LTD
EAST-KENT ROOFING LTD

EAST-KENT ROOFING LTD

EAST KESWICK LEISURE LIMITED

EASTKIN RUBBER INDUSTRY CO.,
EAST LANCASHIRE PROPERTY (UK)
LIMITED

EASTLAND FROST LIMITED

EASTLAND FROST LIMITED
EASTLANDS ENGINEERING NE LTD

EASTLANDS STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

EAST LAWN LIMITED

EASTLEAF LTD

EASTLEAF PROPERTIES LIMITED

EASTLEIGH CARE GROUP LIMITED

EASTLEIGH CARE HOMES LIMITED

EASTLEIGH CARE HOMES - EAST STREET
LIMITED

EASTLEIGH CARE HOMES - HR LIMITED
EASTLEIGH CARE HOMES - MINEHEAD
LIMITED

LTD

09499540
05639875
08835555
08835555
01711239

08008670
08411239
08411239
06776762
00807470
07951377
03439174
10788945
10048661

11254059
03735413
05671725
10824198
09597510
09497300
10062225
11235675
11235675
09467045
02205902
11257804
07194082

07194311

04542575
11893746
11893746
10408413
11900747
11900747
10867827
09089656
07352067

08961319
08961319
08588501
08109389

03941675
05853032
11023333
08500793
04743106
08509512

08509488
08509511

(D1)
(P1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(D4)
(B3)
(D4)

lw]
s

&)
IS

WOooUowoowd
N S = G S pu gy Y

22/03/2019
26/03/2019
20/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019

26/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
22/03/2019
21/03/2019
22/03/2019

25/03/2019
25/03/2019
20/03/2019
21/03/2019
24/03/2019
20/03/2019
24/03/2019
26/03/2019
25/03/2019
20/03/2019
25/03/2019
20/03/2019
22/03/2019

22/03/2019

26/03/2019
20/03/2019
20/03/2019
22/03/2019
23/03/2019
23/03/2019
20/03/2019
26/03/2019
22/03/2019

26/03/2019
26/03/2019
20/03/2019
22/03/2019

26/03/2019
26/03/2019
25/03/2019
21/03/2019
21/03/2019
22/03/2019

22/03/2019
22/03/2019



