DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
EASTCOTE CARE PROVIDERS LIMITED	11895934	(C1)	21/03/2019	EAST COAST PHYSIO LTD	09499540	(D4)	22/03/2019
EASTCOTE CARE PROVIDERS LIMITED	11895934	, - ,	21/03/2019		05639875	, ,	26/03/2019
EASTCOTT LIMITED	05660410	. ,	22/03/2019	EAST COAST SOCIAL LTD	08835555	, ,	20/03/2019
EASTCOTT SEVEN LEASEHOLDERS	03956158	(D4)	25/03/2019	EAST COAST SOCIAL LTD	08835555	(D4)	25/03/2019
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				EAST COKER ENGINEERING COMPANY	01711239	(C2)	26/03/2019
EASTCOURT 24 LTD	04612038	(E1)	22/03/2019	LIMITED			
EAST CULME FARM LIMITED	00231116	(D4)	20/03/2019	EASTCOMBE STORES LTD	08008670	(D4)	26/03/2019
EAST DEVON ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED	05402582	. ,	26/03/2019	EASTERN WINDOWS FITTINGS LTD	08411239	, ,	25/03/2019
EAST DULWICH GROCERY LTD	10245635	. ,	23/03/2019	EASTERN WINDOWS FITTINGS LTD	08411239	, ,	25/03/2019
EAST DURHAM ARTISTS' NETWORK LTD	09583099	, ,	21/03/2019	EASTER PARTISAN FILMS LIMITED	06776762	, ,	25/03/2019
EAST DURHAM LIFE LTD	11220212	. ,	26/03/2019	EAST ESSEX MOTOR ACCESSORIES LIMITED		` '	26/03/2019
EAST END ENTERPRISES LIMITED	08935663	. ,	26/03/2019	EAST FACILITY FLOOR COMPANY LIMITED			26/03/2019
EAST END FOOD & WINE LTD	09065327	٠, ,	25/03/2019	EAST FARM (STP) LIMITED	03439174	, ,	22/03/2019
EASTEND HOMES CORPORATION LTD	11278753	. ,	26/03/2019	EASTFIELD HOLDINGS LTD	10788945	, ,	21/03/2019
EASTEND HOMES CORPORATION LTD	11278753 11278753	. ,	26/03/2019 26/03/2019	EASTFIELD SERVICES (AGGREGATES)	10048661	(D4)	22/03/2019
EASTEND HOMES CORPORATION LTD EAST END PROPERTY LTD	08388085	. ,	26/03/2019	LIMITED EAST FIELDS PRIMARY CARE LIMITED	11254059	(D4)	25/03/2019
EASTER BAY CONSULTANTS LTD	07062617		25/03/2019	EASTFIELD STABLES LIMITED	03735413	, ,	25/03/2019
EASTER GLASS & GLAZING LIMITED	08455420		21/03/2019	EAST FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD.	05671725	, ,	20/03/2019
EASTER GBASS & GBAZING BIMITED	11904194	. ,	25/03/2019	EAST FINANCIAL CONSULTING LID:	10824198	, ,	21/03/2019
EASTERMARCH LIMITED	11904194	. ,	25/03/2019	EASTGATE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09597510	, ,	24/03/2019
EASTERN BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	02912024	. ,	26/03/2019	EAST GATE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	09497300	. ,	20/03/2019
EASTERN DREAMZ LIMITED	11854214		26/03/2019	EASTGATE TRADING LIMITED	10062225	٠,	24/03/2019
EASTERN GASES LIMITED	06973305		21/03/2019	EASTGATE 2018 LIMITED	11235675		26/03/2019
EASTERN GERMAN SHEPHERD RESCUE	08561402	. ,	26/03/2019	EASTGATE 2018 LIMITED	11235675		25/03/2019
EASTERN GROCERIES & BUTCHERS	11897253	(C1)	21/03/2019	EASTGATE WORKS LIMITED	09467045	(D4)	20/03/2019
(TORQUAY) LTD				EASTHAM REFINERY LIMITED	02205902	(B3)	25/03/2019
EASTERN GROCERIES & BUTCHERS	11897253	(B1)	21/03/2019	EASTHOPE CONSULTING LIMITED	11257804	(D4)	20/03/2019
(TORQUAY) LTD				THE EAST INDIA COMPANY HOLDINGS	07194082	(D4)	22/03/2019
EASTERN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENTS	01641343	(D4)	21/03/2019	LIMITED			
LIMITED				THE EAST INDIA COMPANY INDIAN	07194311	(D4)	22/03/2019
EASTERN INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES	04608670	(D1)	21/03/2019	TONIC WATER LTD			
LIMITED				EAST INDIA ESTATES LTD.	04542575	, ,	26/03/2019
EASTERN ISLAND STUDIOS LIMITED	09841155	, ,	26/03/2019	EAST KENT HOUSES LIMITED	11893746	, ,	20/03/2019
EASTERN MEADOWLARK LIMITED	07443139		21/03/2019	EAST KENT HOUSES LIMITED	11893746	, ,	20/03/2019
EASTERN MEADOWLARK LIMITED	07443139	. ,	25/03/2019	EAST KENT PHARMA CONSULTING LTD	10408413	, ,	22/03/2019
EASTERN PEARL HALL HIRE LTD	11894619	. ,	20/03/2019		11900747	, ,	23/03/2019
EASTERN PEARL HALL HIRE LTD	11894619	. ,	20/03/2019 20/03/2019	EAST-KENT ROOFING LTD	11900747	, ,	23/03/2019 20/03/2019
EASTERN POWER AND MOTION LIMITED EASTERN PYRO LTD.	04324313 07103440	. ,	26/03/2019	EAST KESWICK LEISURE LIMITED EASTKIN RUBBER INDUSTRY CO., LTD	10867827 09089656	, ,	26/03/2019
EASTERNROSE LIMITED	040103440	. ,	25/03/2019	EAST LANCASHIRE PROPERTY (UK)	07352067	, ,	22/03/2019
EASTERN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	04138464	, ,	25/03/2019	LIMITED	07332007	(111)	22/03/2013
EASTERN SCREEN PRINT LIMITED	07572472	. ,	26/03/2019	EASTLAND FROST LIMITED	08961319	(E1)	26/03/2019
EASTERN SHORE TRADING COMPANY LTD	08134943	٠, ,	26/03/2019	EASTLAND FROST LIMITED	08961319	. ,	26/03/2019
EASTERN SOLUTIONS UK LTD	05797504	. ,	26/03/2019	EASTLANDS ENGINEERING NE LTD	08588501	٠, ,	20/03/2019
EASTERN SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED	10110511	, ,	25/03/2019	EASTLANDS STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT	08109389	(D1)	22/03/2019
EASTERN SQUARE (PROJECT	06950245		21/03/2019	COMPANY LIMITED		, ,	
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED				EAST LAWN LIMITED	03941675	(D4)	26/03/2019
EASTERN STORAGE LIMITED	09502630	(D4)	20/03/2019	EASTLEAF LTD	05853032	(D1)	26/03/2019
EASTERN STORAGE EQUIPMENT LIMITED	09501645	(D4)	20/03/2019	EASTLEAF PROPERTIES LIMITED	11023333	(D1)	25/03/2019
EASTERN TRADING AND INVESTMENT CO	11905717	(B1)	26/03/2019	EASTLEIGH CARE GROUP LIMITED	08500793	(D1)	21/03/2019
(ETIC) LIMITED				EASTLEIGH CARE HOMES LIMITED	04743106	(D1)	21/03/2019
EASTERN TRADING AND INVESTMENT CO	11905717	(C1)	26/03/2019	EASTLEIGH CARE HOMES - EAST STREET	08509512	(D1)	22/03/2019
(ETIC) LIMITED				LIMITED			
EASTERN TRANSFORMERS & EQUIPMENT	02086903	(D1)	26/03/2019		08509488		22/03/2019
LIMITED			/ / : -	EASTLEIGH CARE HOMES - MINEHEAD	08509511	(D1)	22/03/2019
EASTERN WIND FARMS LIMITED	02798170	(D4)	25/03/2019	TIMITED			